DOC # Last Name

159483
263496
247358
245578
265081
263332
251030
206985
246914
138551
219512
264583
125873
261577
263651
212232
264280
261961
262518
263497
261142
213226
265255
201324
265193
212840
224521
245414

Releases - December 20, 2013

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Arnold Demetrius
Ballinger Stephen
Baxter Stephanie
Boomer Marvin
Buckingham Victoria
Collins Paul
Collins Edgary
Davis Marvin
Eakright Bobbi
Ferguson Margo
Fulkerson Duane
Gipson Michael
Goins Timothy
Holtszclaw  Nicholas
House Charles
Johnson David
Kanabroski Daniel
Laughary Danny
Lopez Yanci
McClurkin Craig
Noel Farrah
Overbay Benjamin
Peffer Kathern
Sams James
Shelton Dana
Sloan Daniel
Williams Julian
Williamson James

Anterius

Jo

A
D
Lee
D

Raymond
Joseph

E

Cruz

L
Jason
R
R

Maxwell
Anthony

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Franklin County Regional Jail
Barren County Jail

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
McCracken County Jail

Lee County Det. Cntr

Pike County Jail

Hardin County Jail

Webster County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Henderson County Jail
Marshall County Jail
Webster County Jail

Meade County Jail

Hickman County Jail
Kentucky State Reformatory
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Henderson County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Todd County Jail

Casey County Det. Cntr
Todd County Jail

Franklin County Regional Jail
Franklin County Regional Jail
Butler County Jail

Green River Corr. Complex
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Eastern KY Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
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