DOC # Last Na	ame First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
159483 Arnold	Demetrius		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
263496 Balling	er Stephen		Shock Probation Began - In State	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
247358 Baxter	Stephanie		Shock Probation Began - In State	Barren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
245578 Boome	er Marvin	Anterius	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
265081 Buckin	gham Victoria		Shock Probation Began - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
263332 Collins	Paul		Shock Probation Began - In State	Lee County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
251030 Collins	Edgary		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Pike County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
206985 Davis	Marvin		Shock Probation Began - In State	Hardin County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
246914 Eakrigh	nt Bobbi	Jo	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
138551 Fergus	on Margo		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class D (1 - 5 years)
219512 Fulkers	son Duane	Α	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
264583 Gipson	n Michael	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	Marshall County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
125873 Goins	Timothy	Lee	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
261577 Holtszo	claw Nicholas	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	Meade County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
263651 House	Charles		Shock Probation Began - In State	Hickman County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
212232 Johnso	on David	Raymond	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class D (1 - 5 years)
264280 Kanabi	roski Daniel	Joseph	Shock Probation Began - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
261961 Laugha	ary Danny	E	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
262518 Lopez	Yanci	Cruz	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
263497 McClur	kin Craig		Shock Probation Began - In State	Todd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
261142 Noel	Farrah	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
213226 Overba	ay Benjamin	Jason	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Todd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
265255 Peffer	Kathern	R	Shock Probation Began - In State	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
201324 Sams	James	R	Shock Probation Began - In State	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class B (10 - 20 years)
265193 Sheltor	n Dana		Shock Probation Began - In State	Butler County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
212840 Sloan	Daniel		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Green River Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
224521 William		Maxwell	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
245414 William	ison James	Anthony	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)